	PA 1007073	 	SHEET TS ON							
	TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS A		RKS:		F 2					
_	SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.									
E	1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNOR(S)):									
-30-	1. ISHIZUKA, Akio 2. MINEGISHI, Kiyoshi 3. UEDA, Akihiro 4.	5. 6. 7. 8.			Je#1					
\tilde{y}	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES X NO									
ma	PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOSHIBA LIGHTING & TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION									
	ADDRESS: 3-1, Higashishinagawa 4-Chome, Sh	inagawa-Ku, T	okyo, Jap	an						
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?		YES	X]NO					
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document)									
		「INTEREST	EXEC. D 3,March	ATE: 1,March 2 19, 1998	23; 2,March 30 &					
	CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION	ON								
	SECURITY MERGER OTHER:									
	4. EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 1,March 23; 2,March 30 & 3,March 19,1998									
	4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES X NO									
	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT	NO(S)	M#	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1					
	09/070156									
	Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS + PATS: = TOTAL								
	Dillahama Madiaan 9 Cutra II D	7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)								
	Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918	ABOVE TOTAL X \$40 = 40								
١.	(56万1998 DBUTLE的 D66000046 09070156 FC:581 252382 40.00 DPLG39806-USA-AT	8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIEN UNDER ORDEF	NCY TO DE	ING OR INADEQUAT POSIT ACCOUNT N 9270	TE CHARGE UMBER: 03-3975 252382					
6:	FC:581 252382 40.00 DPLG39806-USA-AT MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not require		CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.					
	9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.									
	COVE	Total number or sheet, attach	iments an	d document	2					
į	Signature (do i	not file dup. Co	ver sheet)						
	Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Date: April 30, 1998									
	Atty/Sec: GJP:mhn TEL: (202) 861-3070	Date.		2) 822-0944						

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT(PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorde) to Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Pincr, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 2003-3918

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint For inventions made outside USA executed with or other smallestion

Any, Okt. 252382 TLG39806—USA—AT

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	.0710101		14VIIA	213	
each of the und			the sum of	Ten Dollars	(\$10.00) and oth	er good an	d valuable co	nsideration paid to
	[1]	Akio ISHI	ZUKA		(4)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
INSERT NAME(S) OF	(2)	Kiyoshi k			(5)			
INVENTOR(S)	(3)	Akihiro t			<u></u>	hox if con	tinued on pa	ge 2
	<u> </u>							
the receipt and assign(s) and tr	suffici ansfe	ency of which r(s) unto:	are hereby a	acknowledge	d by the undersi	gned who a	at the request	of, hereby seli(s),
		TOSHIBA I.I	GIOTING &	TECHNOLO	KGY CORHORAT	ION		
insert Name(s) of		3-1, Higas	hishinag	awa 4-cho	me, Shinaga	wa-ku,		
ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)		Tokyo, Jap	280					
hereinafter des U.S.C. 100, in thereof; and all	ignati he inv	ed "ASSIGNE! ention and all ind patents, kn	E") the entire applications own as	e right, title ar including an	nd interest for the y and all division	United St s, continua	ates of Americations, substitu	ca as defined in 39 ules, and reissues
ITTLE OF				LICHTING	APPARATUS			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IIIV EN 110N	dagu	deigh the confe	mused eve		diagrica for Latter	n Detost e	6tha) Inited C	total of America:
	IOI V	vniçn ine unde	isigned exe	cuteu an app	incation for Letter	is Falent U	i Me Onited 3	tates of America:
YOTE. → → Complete	(A)	X even date	herewith					
ine A, B and/or C)	(B)	on						
	(C)	in U.S. Ap	pin. No.	ī	filed			
assigns and leg hereinafter act o successors, ass	als re in bei ANI igns:	presentatives; ialf of said ASI) the undersign and legal repre	the undersigned; SIGNEE; ned hereby a sentatives,	gned agree(s	and request(s) th SIGNEE, for its in S) that the attorner stify and execute ential by ASSIGN	y of record	l in said applic	sioner of Patents a successors, lation shall NEE, its I protection and
itle in and to the NOTE → → Pillsbury Madiso recordation of th	The	undersigned h Sutro, of the ab	iereby autho	orize(s) Cush s to insert he	man Darby & Cu reon any further	ishman Inte identificatio	ellectual Prop on necessary	erty Group of or desirable for
	Įį.	VENTOR(S)		ם	ATE SIGNED		WITNESS	ES
1) Az	kio	Isriguk	, 4		23 . Harch /19	48		
Name: Aki	7	HIZUKA	<u> </u>		ideeff / / /	Ia		
11		h	. 1		20/40 / 14			
2) Kingh		Mus	som.		30/March/1	278		
A 7	ວຣຸກາ	MINEGISH	ì		19/Marl/19	AC.		
3)	لنبنا	a hear	&		19/Marl/14	98		
Name: Aki	niro	UEDA						
4)								
Name:								
5)								
Name:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_		
IF ADDITIONA	LINV	ENTORS, che	ck bax	and continue	e on page 2.			
		•			, .			

CDC-114 996